LED Strips
& Extrusions
Accent Lighting in Shelves
Indoor LED Strip (3000K)
+ V Shape Extrusion
Accent Lighting behind Media Stand
Indoor LED Strip (6000K)
+ Square Extrusion

*This icon indicates a STOCK item:
Look for this Same Day Shipping icon below in
‘Ordering Information’ for products that ship out
on the same day (orders must be placed before
3pm EST)
ORDERING INFORMATION
          GET YOUR PRODUCTS FAST
Arani is committed to same day
shipping on orders before 3pm (EST)*.
SERIES INPUT
VOLTAGE WIDTH POWER/FT
(WATTS) LUMENS/FT MIN. CUT
DISTANCE COLOR TEMP MODEL NUMBER
DRIVERLESS 120V
LED STRIP 120VAC 0.60’’ 3 250 10mm
3000K ST-120V-3W-30K
4000K ST-120V-3W-40K
ACCESSORIES APPLICATION MODEL NUMBER
120V LED STRIP 4FT POWER CORD (AC PLUG) STRIP TO POWER ST-C-120V-WI
120V LED STRIP CONNECTORS STRIP TO STRIP ST-C-120V-CL
120V LED STRIP END CAP SEALING STRIP END ST-C-120V-EC
120V LED STRIP BRACKET SECURING STRIPS ST-C-120V-BR
CAUTION - ELECTRIC SHOCK HAZARD
Installation must be done by a certified electrician with knowledge of this
product. Risk of fire and electric shock - do not cut or modify the product. Any
modification to the product (including but not limited to: cutting the product or